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#&1 Cycle 1 Training menu

GENELAL - EVERY STRENGTH DAY

handstand hold (against wall)

2 minute

1 arm handstand

30 sec. each

ring handstand

2x 30 sec.

RING STRENGTH (TUESDAY/FRIDAY)

ring sequence #1 (2x — all holds 5 sec.)

kip, forward roll, kip swing handstand, backkip planche, maltese, back lever (2x)

ring sequence #2 (2x — all holds 5 sec.)

azarian support 3x, L, hollowback, invert, maltese, nakayama, pullout

db maltese press 2x10
db maltese press invert 2x10
db invert sequece 2x10

NON RING UPPER (TUESDAY/FRIDAY)

p bar sequence (2x all holds 5 sec.)

L, straight straight, L, pike press, straddleL, straddle press 5 hs

Rope 2
handstand pushups 2x10
dip swing to handstand 2x10
straight straight 2x10
pike press 2x10
db invert sequece 2x10
CORE
leg lifts 2x20
Wind shield wipers 2x30
hollow rocks 2x35
Arch ups 2x25
heel lifts 2x25
LEGS
landings 10 sticks (off p bars)
single leg candle stick jumps 2x10
rebounds 2x50 (onto block)
bar bouces 2x50

CIRCUIT(MONDAY/THURSDAY)

ONE AT A TIME - PARTNER ASSISTS ENTIRE CIRCUIT

Rope(from sit)

1

frontuprise swing handstand 7
straight straight (parallettes) 7

Snap down 3bh 5
pommel circles (mushroom) 30

leg lifts to german hang 10

L muacle ups 7
handstand pushups (parallettes) 10
vaults 7

ring support 1 minute

MANUALS (SATURDAY)

Curls, tricep, upright row, seated row,

maltese, invert — Tminute/30 sec.
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Day Date ‘ Opponent Location
Fri 01/13/06 | California Haas Pavilion, Berkeley, CA
Sat 01/21/06 | Stanford Open (Cal, Washington, Arizona State) Burnham Pavilion, Stanford, CA
Sat 02/11/06 | California Burnham Pavilion, Stanford, CA
Sat 02/18/06 | Temple Invitational (Temple, MIT, Springfield) Philadelphia, PA
Sun 02/19/06 | Penn State State College, PA

Sat 02/25/06 | Pacific Coast Classic (lowa, Minn., W&M, Okla., Cal, Mich.) | Oakland, CA

Sat 03/04/06 | Michigan Burnham Pavilion, Stanford, CA
Sat 3/11/06 Oklahoma Norman, OK

Sat 03/25/06 | MPSF Championships Colorado Springs, CO

Thu 04/06/06 | NCAA Championships Norman, OK

Fri 04/07/06 | NCAA Championships Norman, OK

Sat 04/08/06 | NCAA Championships Norman, OK
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